
Popeye Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bubici Domenico Primiano (05/1048) 4 1 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 1

Savogin Federico (05/1046) 3 1 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 1

Bersani Samuele (05/856) 4 3 4 2 3 0 4 3 2 0 4 1

Silvestri Alessandro (05/1047) 3 0 2 1 3 2 4 1 4 3 0 0

Sibilla Antonio (05/1045) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 4 2

Giacometti Denis (05/1049) 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gualandi Mauro (05/1052) 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bubici Domenico 05/1048 24 16 0,67

Savogin Federico 05/1046 19 9 0,47

Bersani Samuele 05/856 21 9 0,43

Silvestri Alessandro 05/1047 16 7 0,44

Sibilla Antonio 05/1045 9 2 0,22

Giacometti Denis 05/1049 3 0 0,00

Gualandi Mauro 05/1052 4 0 0,00

Silver Wolves

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

D'Ugo Paolo (05/1053) 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 5 4 8 4 10

Grandi Gianluca (05/990) 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 11

Morara Maurizio (05/1054) 4 4 4 4 4 12 4 4 4 6 4 10

Savoia Emanuele (05/1055) 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 12

Molinari Juri (05/1056) 0 0 4 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ancarani Valter (05/1050) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Castagnoli Dario (05/1051) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Ugo Paolo 05/1053 24 52 2,17

Grandi Gianluca 05/990 20 48 2,40

Morara Maurizio 05/1054 24 40 1,67

Savoia Emanuele 05/1055 11 14 1,27

Molinari Juri 05/1056 8 12 1,50

Ancarani Valter 05/1050 5 3 0,60

Castagnoli Dario 05/1051 4 1 0,25

Thunder

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Siri Vanes (05/987) 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 8

Cavina Mirko (05/795) 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 10 2 0

Caruso Dario Antonino (05/712) 2 6 1 2 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 3

Spolaore Daniel (01/726) 4 6 0 0 4 2 2 5 4 4 4 5

Savian Michele (01/1619) 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galli Marco (05/798) 2 4 3 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1

Di Filippantonio Matteo (05/763) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pirone Adrian Roberto (05/805) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lisi Luigi (05/1074) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santi Davide (05/806) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Siri Vanes 05/987 20 39 1,95

Cavina Mirko 05/795 18 33 1,83

Caruso Dario Antonino 05/712 15 29 1,93

Spolaore Daniel 01/726 18 22 1,22

Savian Michele 01/1619 8 16 2,00

Galli Marco 05/798 9 15 1,67

Di Filippantonio Matteo 05/763 4 12 3,00

Pirone Adrian Roberto 05/805 4 9 2,25

Lisi Luigi 05/1074 0 0 0,00

Santi Davide 05/806 0 0 0,00

Dartmund

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ricci Daniele (05/1080) 4 11 4 8 2 4 4 11 4 7 4 9

Grilli Giacomo (05/1079) 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 7 3 6

Ugolini Simone (05/1082) 4 12 4 5 4 5 4 12 2 3 4 7

Bacchi Luca (05/1081) 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 3 1 1

Minghetti Alessio (05/765) 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 8

Marchetti Tarita (05/1084) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marzocchi Luca (05/1083) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricci Daniele 05/1080 22 50 2,27

Grilli Giacomo 05/1079 23 49 2,13

Ugolini Simone 05/1082 22 44 2,00

Bacchi Luca 05/1081 17 27 1,59

Minghetti Alessio 05/765 12 18 1,50

Marchetti Tarita 05/1084 0 0 0,00

Marzocchi Luca 05/1083 0 0 0,00


